
Horsebarn - May 2015

5/1/15 - 5/31/15 HORSEBARN

Total 7815

Peak Day Mon, May 25, 2015 (1,017)

Minimum Day Wed, May 27, 2015 (0)

Max Day of the Week Monday

Hourly Average 13

Daily Average 301

Monthly Average 9149

Date HORSEBARN

Fri, May 1, 2015

Sat, May 2, 2015

Sun, May 3, 2015

Mon, May 4, 2015

Tue, May 5, 2015

Wed, May 6, 2015 252

Thu, May 7, 2015 250

Fri, May 8, 2015 182

Sat, May 9, 2015 377

Sun, May 10, 2015 184

Mon, May 11, 2015 491

Tue, May 12, 2015 418

Wed, May 13, 2015 185

Thu, May 14, 2015 256

Fri, May 15, 2015 268

Sat, May 16, 2015 644

Sun, May 17, 2015 572

Mon, May 18, 2015 457

Tue, May 19, 2015 395

Wed, May 20, 2015 132

Thu, May 21, 2015 308

Fri, May 22, 2015 324

Sat, May 23, 2015 566

Sun, May 24, 2015 36

Mon, May 25, 2015 1017

Tue, May 26, 2015 501

Wed, May 27, 2015 0

Thu, May 28, 2015 0

Fri, May 29, 2015 0

Sat, May 30, 2015 0

Sun, May 31, 2015 0


